

Divio Technologies AB (Publ) signs a sales partnership agreement with successful entrepreneurs Eric Falk and Anders Högberg.

Divio Technologies has initiated an agreement with Eric Falk and Anders Högberg, founders of Enplore AB, with the objective to hands-on assist, evaluate and improve Divios sales process and service offering as well as being part of the operative sales team. The consulting agreement is starting in January.

Jon Levin, CEO of Divio: "We are happy to be able to announce that we are executing on our strategy to strengthen the sales team. We welcome our new consultants Eric and Anders with all their experience from complex sales to the team. They will bring unique and invaluable knowledge to the company that will further boost our sales in 2023 and onward. We expect these reinforcements will further accelerate growth for the company."

Press enquiries

For further information about Divio Technologies, please visit <u>divio.com</u> or contact CEO Jon Levin (ir@divio.com)

The company's Certified Adviser is FNCA Sweden AB: +46(0)8-528 00 399, info@fnca.se

About Divio Technologies

Divio Technologies AB (Publ) is the PaaS and Cloud Management Software development group behind the Divio platform, which simplifies cloud hosting, deployment and development via a PaaS solution. The platform allows enterprises to reduce costs, time to market and the burden on employees, as well as decreasing dependency on cloud vendors.

Attachments

<u>Divio Technologies AB (Publ) signs a sales partnership agreement with successful entrepreneurs Eric Falk and Anders Högberg.</u>